
MTV BASEBALL – 2022 

DATE DAY OPPONENT  SITE TIME 

    VARSITY JV 

March 11 Friday Kent AWAY 4:00  

March 15 Tuesday Colorado Academy AWAY 4:00 6:00 

March 17 
Thursday-
Saturday 

ST. MARY’S TOURNAMENT 
 

Manual 

     AWAY 
 
    HOME 

--- --- 

March 22 Tuesday 4:00 x 

March 24 Thursday Arvada AWAY 3:00  

April 6 Wednesday Sheridan AWAY 4:00 6:00 

April 8 Friday Platte Canyon HOME 4:00 x 

April 11 Monday Bruce AWAY 4:00 x 

April 13 Wednesday Jefferson HOME 4:00 x 

April 18 Monday Adams 14 AWAY 4:00 x 

April 20 Wednesday Middle Park HOME 4:00 6:00 

April 23 Saturday Ft. Lupton Away 10:00 12:00 

April 25 Monday Bruce Randolph HOME 4:00 x 

April 28 Thursday BISHOP MACHEBUEF HOME 4:00/6:00 DH 

May 4 Wednesday Academy HOME 4:00 6:00 

May 9 Monday Bennett HOME 4:00 6:00 

May 11 Wednesday Arrupe Jesuit HOME 4:00 x 

      

      

      

      

 

 


